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Who 
can play / 

do you can play
tricks?
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Who 
looks / do they look 
at every morning?

Who 
likes / 

do they like 
vegetables?
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Who 
gave her / did she gave

the chocolates?
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Who 
bought / did they buy 

the cookies for?

Who 
wants / do want

to buy 
some flowers?
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What 
talked / did they talk 

about?
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Who 
congratulate / 

did they congratulate ?

What 
photo / 

did he photograph ?

www.vk.com/egppt 



www.vk.com/egppt 

8

15

4

3

1

9

7

6

5

12

2

10

11

14

13

7

What 
dances they usually / 
do they usually dance 

to?
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Who 
told / did tell

them the news?

www.vk.com/egppt 



www.vk.com/egppt 

8

15

4

3

1

9

7

6

5

12

2

10

11

14

13

9

Who 
married she / 

did she marry?
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Who 
wants / does want

a cup of tea?
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Who 
throws / do you throw 

litter on 
the street?
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Who 
parked / did you park

this car in the 
wrong place?
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What 
happened / did happen

yesterday?
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Who 

lives / do you live
in the flat

next door?

www.vk.com/egppt 



8

15

4

3

1

9

7

6

5

12

2

10

11

14

13

15

Who 
live / do they live 

with?
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